Day

Fri

Sat

Mon

Wed

Tue

Thu

Fri

Sat

Mon

Wed

Tue

Wed

Sat

Mon

Fri

Wed

Fri

Tue

Fri

Mon

Wed

Fri

Status:

Date

12/8/2017

12/9/2017

12/11/2017

12/13/2017

12/19/2017

12/21/2017

12/29/2017

12/30/2017

1/8/2018

1/10/2018

1/16/2018

1/17/2018

1/20/2018

1/22/2018

1/26/2018

1/31/2018

2/2/2018

2/6/2018

2/9/2018

2/12/2018

2/14/2018

2/16/2018

Time

6:30 pm

TBA

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

6:00 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

5:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 am

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

F Final Score (Visitors-Home)

W Win

L Loss (OT-Overtime)

T Tie

TBP To Be Played

CAN Canceled

Default Division - DuBois

Status

W
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Visitors

Clarion

DuBois

Cambria
Heights

DuBois
DuBois
Bellefonte

Brockway

DuBois CC

DuBois
DuBois
Brookville
Bradford

DuBois

DuBois

DuBois

Elk CC

St. Marys
DuBois
Punxsutawney
DuBois
Warren

DuBois

Home

DuBois

St. Marys

DuBois

Brockway
Elk CC
DuBois

DuBois

DuBois

Marion Center
St. Marys
DuBois
DuBois

Bald Eagle
Area

Clearfield
Punxsutawney
DuBois
DuBois
Bradford
DuBois
Johnsonburg
DuBois

Brookville

Venue

Keystone Tip-Off
To.

Keystone Tip-Off
To.

Non-League

Non-League
D9 League
Non-League

DuBois Holiday
To.

DuBois Holiday
To.

Non-League

Non-League

Non-League

Non-League
Non-League

D9 League

Officials


https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24449474&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565288
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24462824&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565288
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24462825&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24462826&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24451586&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24462827&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24462828&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565218
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24462829&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565218
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24462830&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24451574&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24414346&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24451558&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24462838&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24451614&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24462839&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24451601&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24451579&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24451564&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24462840&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24414354&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24462841&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1037429794&GameID=24414357&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565216

PPD Postponed

SPD Suspended

FFT Forfeit

FFT-L Forfeit Loss
FFT-W Forfeit Win

N/R Score Not Reported

@ Printed from LeagueLineup.com on Friday, November 23, 2018.



